
Pos 

TREC 1 
1 
2 
3 

TREC 2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

TREC 3 
1 

TREC 4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

TREC U 
1 

No. 

813 
'042 

11 

28 
21 
23 
25 
47 
4 

18 

50 

43 
507 
34 

528 
430 
737 

155 

Name 

Richard Fults 
Team Black Stallion 
Team  Andrew Racing 

Team Xtra Anejo 
Team Alpine Autosports 
Jason Scott 
Team GL Spec Iron Dream Team 
David Luaces 
Rich Wagner 
Ken Deja 

Ryan White 

Team TGMwerks Racing 
Team FASTborne 
Team Team34 
Team Hipster Racing 
Team Zip Tie Racing 
Tim Fokine 

Jason Coalter 

Class 

TREC 1 

TREC 1 

TREC 1 

TREC 2 

TREC 2 

TREC 2 

TREC 2 

TREC 2 

TREC 2 

TREC 2 

TREC 3 

TREC 4 

TREC 4 

TREC 4 

TREC 4 

TREC 4 

TREC 4 

TREC U 

Laps 

65 
51 
43 

64 
63 
63 
60 
47 
43 
32 

53 

61 
61 
60 
58 
38 
27 

64 

Diff 

14 Laps 
22 Laps 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 
17 Laps 
21 Laps 
32 Laps 

2.707 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
23 Laps 
34 Laps 

Total Tm 

1:59:11.417 
2:02:19.002 
1:55:17.956 

2:00:49.578 
2:00:26.787 
2:00:35.529 
1:59:57.883 
1:34:36.908 
1:39:27.293 
1:24:10.513 

1:48:55.683 

1:59:29.377 
1:59:32.084 
1:59:41.818 
2:00:33.465 
1:36:51.292 

58:36.301 

2:00:01.661 

Best Tm 

1:37.837 
1:42.335 
1:40.229 

1:42.837 
1:42.765 
1:44.062 
1:42.673 
1:45.174 
1:52.401 
1:49.361 

1:35.521 

1:46.006 
1:45.315 
1:47.575 
1:50.579 
1:54.659 
1:58.053 

1:34.862 

Make - Model 

VW TCR 
Ford Mustang 
FORD MUSTANG GT 

BMW 330Ci 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang GT 

BMW M3 

Bmw  325is 
BMW 325 
Mazda Miata 
BMW 328is 
Nissan  300 ZX 
Mazda Miata 

Ford Boss 302S 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (1:42.673) for TREC 2 by Team GL Spec Iron Dream Team. 
New Track Record (1:37.837) for TREC 1 by Richard Fults. 
New Track Record (1:45.315) for TREC 4 by Team FASTborne. 
New Track Record (1:35.521) for TREC 3 by Ryan White. 

Printed: 6/2/2021 5:09:13 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Directors - Kent Owens/Mark Bardes 
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Licensed to:  NASA Great Lakes 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

78.530 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.862 

Best Speed 

91.080 

Best Lap by 
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Best Tm 

1:37.837 
1:42.335 
1:40.229 

1:42.837 
1:42.765 
1:44.062 
1:42.673 
1:45.174 
1:52.401 
1:49.361 
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Bmw  325is 
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BMW 328is 
Nissan  300 ZX 
Mazda Miata 

Ford Boss 302S 

Sorted on Laps

Car#5 TREC U -  Reposition - Pass Under Yellow 
Car#941 TREC U - NO TRANSPONDER HITS 
Car#11 TREC1 - Reposition - Improper Fueling  
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